MDHR  3      10   R     M9N   S
MHR  3      10  R
R
NIL
S
3
DC AC
5

10
15
How to Order
Without auto switch
With auto switch
(Built-in magnet)
Connecting port
Body side
R: Body side
Port
Made to Order
Refer to page 505 for details.
Number of auto switches
2 pcs.
1 pc.
With magnet
(For auto switch)
Nominal size
Number of fingers
3 fingers
R: Body side
Connecting port
Port
E: Axial side
Port
—
Type Special
function
Electrical
entry
Indicator
light
Load voltage
Lead wire length (m)∗
Applicable
load
Pre-wired
connector
S
ol
id
 s
ta
te
sw
itc
h
Grommet Yes
Wiring
(Output)
3-wire(NPN)
3-wire(PNP)
2-wire
Auto switch model
Electrical entry direction
Applicable Auto Switch/Refer to pages 761 to 809 for further information on auto switches.
Relay,
PLC
IC
circuit
—
∗ Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m········· Nil (Example) M9N
   1 m········· M (Example) M9NM
   3 m········· L (Example) M9NL
   5 m········· Z (Example) M9NZ
∗ Solid state auto switches marked with a “    ” symbol are produced
upon receipt of order.